Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519412EN   page 1
March 3, 2021 1:31 PM
Top Product Features
• Able to be used in occupied spaces
• Designed to use the latest in Germicidal UV source technology
• Compact 2ft length

and/or ozone for a long time may become damaged
and/or discolored
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: GAW-2-1GUV20W-UNV-R1-W
Fixture Length Number of Sources Source Type Emitter Wattage Voltage Driver Finish
Fixture Length Number of Sources Source Type Emitter Wattage Voltage Driver Finish
GAW=Germicidal Air Wall Mount 2=2 ft. 1=1 Source GUV=Germicidal UV Emitter 20W=20W Emitter UNV=Universal Voltage
120-277V
R1=Single Rapid Start Driver W=White
B=Black
Shipping and Electrical Data
Catalog No. Wattage Wt.
GAW-2-UNV-1GUV20W-R1-W 18.9 21 lbs
GAW-2-UNV-1GUV20W-R1-B 18.9 21 lbs
Note: Sources are sold with the fixture but ship
uninstalled in packaging.
Replacement Parts
Replacement Parts
GUV-LAMP-20W-U=20W TUV Replacement Source
BAL-GAW-1/20W-R-PK=Replacement 1/20W-Emitter Rapid Start Driver
GAW Germicidal UV Air Wall Mount
PS519412EN   page 3
March 3, 2021 1:31 PM
Fail-Safe
0-deg 45-deg 135-deg
180° 170°160°
150°
140°
130°
120°
110°
100°
90°
80°
70°
60°
50°
40°
30°
20°10°0°
3681 mW/SR
2761 mW/SR
1841 mW/SR
920 mW/SR
0.0
GAW-2-1GUV20W-UNV-R1-W
Electronic Driver
1 GUV Source
Irradiance (mW): 556
Input Watts: 19W
Test Report: GAW-2-1GUV20W-UNV-
R1-W.IES
View IES files
Germicidal Energy Distribution
Spacing criteria is based on optical only. For GUV layouts, this will depend on dosing needed and the time desired to disinfect the desired area.